
 

            St George & Sutherland Shire  

           Table Tennis Assoc. 

                    (INAUGURATED 1962) 

 

ACTIVE TABLE TENNIS  
MONDAY & THURSDAY MORNINGS 9.30 to 11.30 

Due to the schools booking the CENTRE,  OUR DAYS have CHANGED.  

CANCELLED – CLOSED in RED 
Thursday 3rd December 

Monday 7th December 

Thursday 10th December 

Monday 14th December 

OPEN in DECEMBER –9.30 to 11.30  
Friday 4th December 2020 

Thursday 17th December 2020 

Monday 21st December 2020 

OPEN in JANUARY 2021–9.30 to 11.30  
 Monday 4th January 2021 

Thursday 7th January 2021 

Monday 25th January 2021 

Thursday 28th January 2021 

BACK to normal in February, Monday / Thursday 
Kind Regards -  St George & Sutherland Shire Table Tennis Association 
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